Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

Representative John Marsi

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City

1 Adam Holmes Dudley

2  Cynthia Rawson Dudley

3 Elizabeth Coldwind Santana Kiser Southbridge
4  Elizabeth Silvia Dudley

5 Ivory Henry Dudley

6 Leon Porcher Spencer

7 Michael Silvia Dudley

8 Nicole Gardell Dudley

9 Patrick Yeo Southbridge
10 Tarciso Alves Southbridge

Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations

Recipient Name City
11 Charlton Cultural Council Charlton
12 Charlton Public Library Charlton

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Individuals Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$50,000

Grant
Amount

$6,750
$38,330
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Mass
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V Council
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Quinebaug Valley Council for the Arts and
Humanities, Inc.

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

Alzheimer's Support Network of South

L& Central Massachusetts

15 Charlton Cultural Council

Quinebaug Valley Council for the Arts and

e Humanities, Inc.

17 Tri-Valley, Inc.

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name

18 Charlton Cultural Council
19 Dudley Cultural Council
20 Southbridge Cultural Council

21 Spencer Cultural Council

Southbridge

City

Dudley
Charlton
Southbridge

Dudley

City

Charlton
Dudley
Southbridge

Spencer

Cultural Sector Recovery for
Organizations Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation
Total

$7,950

$53,030

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500
$10,000

Grant
Amount

$9,900
$11,100
$23,700

$11,900

$56,600
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Total $169,630

Grand Total $169,630
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