

# FY23 Grants

As of 2023 May 24

### Representative John Marsi

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Adam Holmes	Dudley		\$5,000
2	Cynthia Rawson	Dudley		\$5,000
3	Elizabeth Coldwind Santana Kiser	Southbridge		\$5,000
4	Elizabeth Silvia	Dudley		\$5,000
5	Ivory Henry	Dudley		\$5,000
6	Leon Porcher	Spencer		\$5,000
7	Michael Silvia	Dudley		\$5,000
8	Nicole Gardell	Dudley		\$5,000
9	Patrick Yeo	Southbridge		\$5,000
10	Tarciso Alves	Southbridge		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$50,000

#### **Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations**

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
11 Charlton Cultural Council	Charlton	\$6,750
12 Charlton Public Library	Charlton	\$38,330



# **FY23 Grants**

As of 2023 May 24

13	Quinebaug Valley Council for the Arts and Humanities, Inc.	Southbridge		\$7,950
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Organizations Total	\$53,030

#### Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
14	Alzheimer's Support Network of South Central Massachusetts	Dudley		\$2,500
15	Charlton Cultural Council	Charlton		\$2,500
16	Quinebaug Valley Council for the Arts and Humanities, Inc.	Southbridge		\$2,500
17	Tri-Valley, Inc.	Dudley		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$10,000

#### **Local Cultural Council Allocation**

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
18 Charlton Cultural Council	Charlton	\$9,900
19 Dudley Cultural Council	Dudley	\$11,100
20 Southbridge Cultural Council	Southbridge	\$23,700
21 Spencer Cultural Council	Spencer	\$11,900
	Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$56,600



# **FY23 Grants**

As of 2023 May 24

Representative John Marsi Total	\$169,630
Grand Total	\$169,630